
Valido dal 23.02.2026 Feriale escluso Sabato

NUMERO CORSA
VALIDITÀ

1071 1075 1076 1077 55029013
S49

NOTE

AULLA 6:25 09:10 11:00 14:15 17:05

Bagni 06:27 09:12 11:02 14:17 17:07

Saletto 06:29 09:16 11:06 14:21 17:11

Ficaro 06:32 09:19 11:09 14:24 17:14

Podenzana Chiesa 06:33 09:21 11:11 14:26 17:16

Barco 06:38 09:27 11:17 14:32 17:22

Metti 06:39 09:28 11:18 14:33 17:23

Loppiedo 06:40 09:30 11:20 14:35 17:25

Validità
S49: Lunedì e Giovedì scolastici



Valido dal 23.02.2026 Sabato

NUMERO CORSA
VALIDITÀ

1071 1075 1076 1077

NOTE

AULLA 6:25 09:10 11:00 14:15

Bagni 06:27 09:12 11:02 14:17

Saletto 06:29 09:16 11:06 14:21

Ficaro 06:32 09:19 11:09 14:24

Podenzana Chiesa 06:33 09:21 11:11 14:26

Barco 06:38 09:27 11:17 14:32

Metti 06:39 09:28 11:18 14:33

Loppiedo 06:40 09:30 11:20 14:35



Valido dal 23.02.2026 Feriale escluso Sabato

NUMERO CORSA
VALIDITÀ

1073 1082 1081 1083 55029014
S49

NOTE

Loppiedo 06:40 09:30 11:20 14:35 17:25

Metti 06:41 09:32 11:22 14:37 17:27

Barco 06:42 09:33 11:23 14:38 17:28

Podenzana Chiesa 06:46 09:39 11:29 14:44 17:34

Ficaro 06:48 09:41 11:31 14:46 17:36

Saletto 06:50 09:44 11:34 14:49 17:39

Bagni 06:53 09:48 11:38 14:53 17:43

AULLA 06:55 09:50 11:40 14:55 17:45

Validità
S49: Lunedì e Giovedì scolastici



Valido dal 23.02.2026 Sabato

NUMERO CORSA
VALIDITÀ

1073 1082 1081 1083

NOTE

Loppiedo 06:40 09:30 11:20 14:35

Metti 06:41 09:32 11:22 14:37

Barco 06:42 09:33 11:23 14:38

Podenzana Chiesa 06:46 09:39 11:29 14:44

Ficaro 06:48 09:41 11:31 14:46

Saletto 06:50 09:44 11:34 14:49

Bagni 06:53 09:48 11:38 14:53

AULLA 06:55 09:50 11:40 14:55


